89

fros

# Name Height
Jack
Brigham
Jack Butler
Tyler
Daniel
lan Fallis

Mason
Hubble

Junior Varsity

# Name Height
Parker
Anderson

Keegan
Barkstrom
Tristan
Greiner
Tylan
Humphreys
David Kim

Superintendent Athletic

Adam Swinyard Director
L Dave Hughes

Principal

Ivan Corley Principal

Asst Principal Assistant

Theresa Meyer
Phil High-Edward
Keoni Dang

Rachel Glines

Brandon Bouge

Lewis and Clark

Spring Sports - 2023

Boys Golf

Position Year #

11
10
10
11

Position Year

11
11

11

12

Head Coach
Brett Meenach

JV Head Coach
Chad Brazill

Official GSL Sponsors:

Name

Ben
Humphreys
Aden
Rasmussen
Tyler
Stanton
Henry
Staples

Name

Wade
Morehouse
Cohen
Murphy
Michael
Pirrie
Justin
Thome
Nathan
Walstrom

GSLT

GREATER SPOKANE LEAGUE.

Height | Position Year

10
12
12

11

Height | Position Year

12

12

12

Athletic Trainer

Logan Sumner



